
Days of the Week 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes

Monday - Thursday $20 $12 $33 $25 $10 $10 $33 $25 $38 $28

Friday - Saturday - Holiday $20 $12 $43 $30 $20 $14 $43 $30 $48 $35

Sunday $20 $12 $43 $30 $20 $14 $43 $30 $48 $35

Days of the Week 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes 18 Holes 9 Holes

Monday - Thursday $0 $0 $21 $16 $10 $7 $21 $16 $23 $18

Friday - Saturday - Holiday
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING
NO 

WALKING

Sunday $0 $0 $23 $18 $10 $7 $23 $18 $26 $21

Item Member Guest

15 Ball Range Basket* $2.50 ea $4 * available in 2025 when MVGC New Ball Machine is installed

30 Ball Range Basket $3.50 ea $7

60 Ball Range Basket* $6.00 ea $12 * available in 2025 when MVGC New Ball Machine is installed

18 hole Spectator Cart Rental $20 $20

9 hole Spectator Cart Rental $10 $10

Private Room max 4hr. Rental $400 $600

Locker Rental Monthly $6 / m N/A

Locker Rental Yearly $55 / yr N/A

Guest

Walking

MVGC Player Fees 2025-2026

Military / 
1st Responder

With Cart*

Guest

MVGC Additional Fees

Individual Member
Family Member

JR Member
Member Guest

12 & Under 
w/ Member 

Individual Member
Family Member

JR Member 

* All "With Cart" fees are for 1/2 Cart occupancy.  Member may request an additional Cart for $10 add-on fee, if PRO SHOP determines additional carts are available based on Tee Time Bookings 

* All "With Cart" fees are for 1/2 Cart occupancy.  Member may request an additional Cart for $10 add-on fee, if PRO SHOP determines additional carts are available based on Tee Time Bookings 

Member Guest
12 & Under 
w/ Member 

Military / 1st Responder

ING Consulting
Polygon

ING Consulting
Polygon


